Annual Planner

Planned Activities / Competitions For Academic Year : 2025-26

Date Day Event Class
13-06-2025 | Fri Parent's Orientation Session [ &I
Q 20-06-2025 | Fri International Yoga Day Celebration - Yoga Awareness Event VII & VIII
S |21-06-2025 | Sat Awareness Talk - Harmful Effects of Cell Phones & v
28-06-2025 | Sat Dare to Draw - Drawing Competition [ &1l
01-07-2025 | Tue Preliminary Round of Fancy Dress Extravaganza [ &I
01-07-2025 | Tue Preliminary Round of Ad-Mad - Advertisement Creation Competition & 1v
05-07-2025 | Sat Awareness Talk - Good Touch & Bad Touch [ &1l
>|[08-07-2025 | Tue Fancy Dress Extravaganza [ &I
3 11-07-2025| Fri Student Union Election V to VIII
12-07-2025 | Sat Healthy Plates - Salad Making Competition Vv
15-07-2025 | Tue Ad-Mad - Advertisement Creation Competition & v
22-07-2025 | Tue Investiture Ceremony VIiI
11-08-2025 | Mon Preliminary Round of Morning Chirps - Poem Recitation Competition | &I
11-08-2025|Mon| Preliminary Round of Web Page Wizards - Web Page Creation Competition | VII & VIII
13-08-2025 | Wed Janmashtami Celebration & Iv
§ 19-08-2025 | Tue Cut & Create - Art & Craft Competition & 1v
g 19-08-2025 | Tue Best Out of Waste Recycling & Craft Competition V & VI
20-08-2025 |Wed Morning Chirps - Poem Recitation Competition | &I
29-08-2025| Fri Celebration of National Sports Day V to VIII
30-08-2025 | Sat Web Page Wizards - Web Page Creation Competition VII & VI
01-09-2025 | Mon Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration V& VI
03-09-2025 | Wed Preliminary Round of Hasya Kavita — Humorous Poetry Competition V & VI
5 04-09-2025 | Thu Teachers' Tribute — Teachers' Day Celebration VII & VI
'g 08-09-2025 | Mon Preliminary Round of Little Dance Champs - Solo Dance Competition | &I
":i;. 12-09-2025 | Fri Hasya Kavita - Humorous Poetry Competition V & VI
? 116-09-2025 | Tue Little Dance Champs - Solo Dance Competition [ &I
26-09-2025 | Fri Physical Fitness & Adolescence - Awareness Program V & VI
29-09-2025 | Mon Navratri Celebration I to VIII
13-10-2025 | Mon Play with Clay - Clay Modelling Competition [ &I
% 13-10-2025 | Mon Rang-De Rangoli Making Competition VII & VI
g 13-10-2025 | Mon Diya Delight - Diya Decoration Competition & v
14-10-2025 | Tue Diwali Celebration - Dramatic Presentation V & Vi
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13-11-2025| Thu Awareness Talk - Personality Development & Career Guidance VIl & VIII
15-11-2025| Sat Creative Writing Challenge - Writing Competition V & VI
18-11-2025| Tue Preliminary Round of Storytelling Stars - Storytelling Competition [ &I

o | 18-11-2025| Tue Preliminary Round of Bright Talent Showcase - Performance Competition & v
é 21-11-2025| Fri Preliminary Round of Spell-O-Fun - Spelling Competition V & VI
% 21-11-2025| Fri Preliminary Round of Debate Battle - Debate Competition VII & VI
= 25-11-2025| Tue Storytelling Stars - Storytelling Competition | &1
26-11-2025 | Wed Bright Talent Showcase - Performance Competition & Iv
28-11-2025| Fri Debate Battle - Debate Competition VII & VI
29-11-2025| Sat Preliminary Round of India Calling - Quiz Contest [ to VIl
02-12-2025 | Tue Preliminary Round of Nukkad Natak - Street Play Performance VII & VI
03-12-2025 | Wed Spell-O-Fun - Spelling Competition Y
04-12-2025 | Thu Spell-O-Fun - Spelling Competition Vi
11-12-2025| Thu Nukkad Natak - Street Play Performance VII & VI
o | 12-12-2025 | Fri Fern & Petals - Flower Decoration Competition Vi
é 16-12-2025 | Tue India Calling - Quiz Contest [ &1
§ 17-12-2025 | Wed India Calling - Quiz Contest & 1v
Q 18-12-2025 | Thu India Calling - Quiz Contest V & VI
19-12-2025 | Fri India Calling Quiz Contest VIl & VI
23-12-2025 | Tue Preliminary Round of Reportage - Hindi & English Journalism Competition | Il & IV
24-12-2025 | Tue Christmas Celebration [ &I
29-12-2025 | Mon Reportage - Hindi & English Journalism Competition & Iv
30-12-2025 | Tue Extempore Express - On-the-Spot Speech Competition VII & VIII
g
g 23-01-2026 | Fri BRIGHT Sports Fest [ to VIII
L
§ 14-02-2026 | Sat Annual Concert & Award Ceremony (Tentative) I to VIII
::;‘ 27-02-2026 | Fri National Science Day Celebration I to VIII
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